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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/01/2026 MANEESH P M KARTHYAYANI 
(MTHR)

PALLATHATTIL 
HOUSE, SANTHI 
ROAD, OLLUR, 

KUTTANELLUR, 
680014, THRISSUR

  

2 26/01/2026 LAKSHMI PRASAD V PRASAD V S (FTHR) VADAKKEPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VALARKAVU ROAD, 
KURIACHIRA P O, 

KURIACHIRA, 
680006, THRISSUR

  

3 26/01/2026 SMIJA NELSON T P (HSBN) THARAYIL HOUSE, 
NETTISSERY, 

MADAKKATHARA, 
NETTISSERY, 680651, 

THRISSUR

  

4 26/01/2026 KRISHNA K S Suma (MTHR) Kattungal, 
Ponganamkad, 
Kurichikkara, 

Kurichikkara, 680028, 
Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

5 26/01/2026 ALEN C NELSON C P NELSON (FTHR) CHIRAYATH 
MANJIYIL HOUSE, 

NETTISSERY, 
NETTISSERY, 

NETTISSERY, 680651, 
THRISSUR

  

6 26/01/2026 ALONA SAJI SAJI K SIMON (FTHR) KONAMPURATH, 
MURIKKUMPARA, 

MANNAMANGALAM, 
MANNAMANGALAM, 

680014, OLLUR

  

7 26/01/2026 ALVIN SUNNY SUNNY (FTHR) CHIRAYATH 
MANJIYIL HOUSE, 

NETTISSERY, 
MADAKKATHARA, 

NETTISSERY, 680651, 
THRISSUR

  

8 26/01/2026 Sanoop K V Janaki M N (MTHR) Kadampuzha House, 
Chembuthra, 

Pananchery, Pattikkad, 
680652, Thrissur

  

9 26/01/2026 R Thirupathy 
Venkatachalapathy 

K Radha (WIFE) I/344/B, IKYA 
NAGAR, 

NADATHARA, 
NADATHARA, 

680751, THRISSUR

  

10 26/01/2026 sreelekha l sunilkumar (FTHR) marathakkara karuvan, 
marathakkara, 
marathakkara, 

marathakkara, 680306, 
thrissur

  

11 26/01/2026 K RADHA R THIRUPATHY 
VENKATACHALAPATHY 

(HSBN)

I/344/B, IKYA 
NAGAR, 

NADATHARA, 
NADATHARA, 

680751, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

12 26/01/2026 BEON VIJU VIJU DAVIS (FTHR) PALATHINKAL, 
PULARI NAGAR 

THAIKKATTUSSERY, 
THRISSUR, 

THALORE, 680306, 
THRISSUR

  

13 26/01/2026 R THIRUPATHY 
VENKATACHALAPATHY 

K RADHA (WIFE) I/344/B, IKYA 
NAGARA, 

NADATHARA, 
NADATHARA, 

680751, THRISSUR

  

14 26/01/2026 Gopika TG shanya (OTHR) thekkepurakkal house, 
swathinagar, 

marathakkara, 
marathakkara, 680306, 

thrissur

  

15 26/01/2026 DEVANANDA A 
SUNIL 

SUNIL KUMAR A S 
(FTHR)

ADATTUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PANAMUKKU, 
KANIMANGALAM, 

NEDUPUZHA, 680007, 
THRISSUR

  

16 26/01/2026 PADMINI SUVIN K R (HSBN) KOTTAPARAMBIL 
(HOUSE), kottepadam, 

vellanikkara, KAU, 
680656, thrissur

  

17 26/01/2026 VISHNUPRIYA T R RAJESH K (FTHR) THATHANAMPILLY 
HOUSE, 

THAIKKATTUSSERY, 
THRISSUR, 

THAIKKATTUSSERY, 
680306, THRISSUR

  

18 26/01/2026 SANDHYA K S ABHILASH K N 
(HSBN)

KOTTAPARAMBIL 
(house), kottepadam, 
vellanikkara, K A U, 

680656, thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

19 26/01/2026 SUMA K S SUNIL KUMAR A S 
(HSBN)

ADATTUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PANAMUKKU, 
KANIMANGALAM, 

NEDUPUZHA, 680007, 
THRISSUR

  

20 26/01/2026 ALFEENA JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) THATTIL KUPPA 
HOUSE, 

MARATHAKKARA, 
MARATHAKKARA, 
MARATHAKKARA, 
680306, THRISSUR

  

21 26/01/2026 Alshifa K S Sudheer K E (FTHR) Afasals, Karappam 
Veettil House, Near 
Rajiv Nagar Road, 
Thiruvanikkavu, 

Ollukkara, Ollukkara, 
680655, Thrissur

  

22 26/01/2026 NIVEDHYA P R RAMACHANDRAN P 
K (FTHR)

6/132T 
PULINAMPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KADAMKUZHI 

ROAD, 
MADAKKATHARA, 
KUNDUKKAD P O, 
680028, THRISSUR

  

23 26/01/2026 JIBY SKARIA PETER MATHEW 
(HSBN)

PUTHUSSERY 
HOUSE, UDAYA 

NAGAR, PUTHUR, 
VETTUKAD P O, 

680014, THRISSUR

  

24 26/01/2026 Aswin T S Suresh (FTHR) Thanikkal, 
Ponganamkad, 
Kurichikkara, 

Kurichikkara, 680028, 
Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

25 26/01/2026 MAYA KM MADHU KU (FTHR) kalapurakkal, mulayam, 
mulayam, 

ayyappankkav, 680751, 
thrissur

  

26 26/01/2026 RAMANI T B MADHU K U (HSBN) KALAPURAKKAL, 
mulayam, mulayam, 

ayyappankkav, 680751, 
Thrissur

  

27 26/01/2026 NAVEEN DAVIS. K SANI DAVIS (MTHR) kizhakkoodan, kanan 
desam, kalloor, 

marottichal, 680014, 
thrissur

  

28 26/01/2026 SIVANANDAN M S SATHYADEVAN M A 
(FTHR)

MANGATTUNJALIL 
HOUSE, 

PONGANAMKAD, 
KURICHIKKARA, 
KURICHIKKARA, 

680028, OLLUR

  

29 26/01/2026 ANUPAMA K K KUTTAN K C (FTHR) KOMBATHUPARAMBIL, 
Poovathingal road, 

Vellanikkara, 
Madakkathara, 680651, 

Thrissur

  

30 26/01/2026 ABIRAMI M S Bindhu V (MTHR) Vilakkathara, 
Lakshamveedu road, 

Vellanikkara, 
Madakkathara, 680651, 

Madakkathara

  

31 26/01/2026 ANITHA G K Kuttan K C (HSBN) Kombathuparambil, 
Poovathingal road, 

Vellanikkara, 
madakkathara, 680651, 

Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

32 26/01/2026 ANN MARIA REJI SMITHA MARTHA 
SAMUEL P (MTHR)

KARAKKADA 
HOUSE, CITY 

GARDEN, 
PANANCHERY, 

PATTIKKAD, 680652, 
THRISSUR

  

33 26/01/2026 Asher Jerom Biju Biju Issac (FTHR) Edappara, Alppara, 
Peechi, Kannara, 
680652, Thrissur

  

34 26/01/2026 Anu Puthanpurakkal 
John 

Aji Issac (HSBN) Edappara, Alppara, 
Peechi, Kannara, 
680652, Thrissur

  

35 26/01/2026 Tessy Ouseph Jinson (OTHR) Kalappurakkal House, 
Karadiyala, Peechi, 
Kannara, 680652, 

Thrissur

  

36 26/01/2026 Jinson Tessy Ouseph (MTHR) Kalappurakkal, 
Karadiyala, Peechi, 
Kannara, 680652, 

Thrissur

  

37 26/01/2026 JESNAMOL K J JAMES K P (FTHR) Kottakkal House, 
Maraikkal, Pananchery 

Village, Kannara, 
680652, Thrissur

  

38 26/01/2026 Justin K J James K P (FTHR) Kottakkal House, 
Maraikkal, Pananchery 

Village, Kannara, 
680652, Thrissur

  

39 26/01/2026 Gealy Francis (HSBN) Thonikuzhiyil House, 
Grand Nagar, Peechi, 

Peevhi, 680653, Thrissur

  

40 26/01/2026 Graison Francis Francis (FTHR) Thonikuzhiyil House, 
Grand Nagar, Peechi, 

Peechi, 680653, Thrissur

  

41 26/01/2026 Gloryson Francis Francis (FTHR) Thonikuzhiyil House, 
Grand Nagar, Peechi, 

Peechi, 680653, Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

42 26/01/2026 P A BALKEES SHAJI MON T M 
(HSBN)

THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

OLLUKKARA, 
THRISSUR, 

OLLUKKARA, 680655, 
THRISSUR

  

43 26/01/2026 ALEENA SUNNY PAUL (FTHR) CHIRAYATH 
MANJIYIL HOUSE, 

NETTISSERY, 
MADAKKATHARA, 

NETTISSERY, 680651, 
THRISSUR

  

44 26/01/2026 AMMINI HASEENA (OTHR) pulikkakudi, 
krishnapuram, 

ollukkara, ollukkara, 
680655, thrissur

  

45 26/01/2026 SHAMEENA KM SAINABA PM (MTHR) koottungaparambil, 
thiruvaanikkave, 

ollukkara, ollukkara, 
680655, thrissur

  

46 26/01/2026 KAJAHUSAIN NOORJAHAN (MTHR) pallathparambil, 
thiruvaanikkave, 

ollukkara, ollukara, 
680655, thrissur

  

47 26/01/2026 MASLEEHA MAJEED MAJEED M V (FTHR) MEKKATTIL HOUSE, 
MUDICODE, 

OLLUKKARA, 
KOOTTALA, 680652, 

THRISSUR

  

48 26/01/2026 NEHLA MAJEED MAJEED M V (FTHR) MEKKATTIL HOUSE, 
MUDICODE, 

OLLUKKARA, 
KOOTTALA, 680652, 

THRISSUR

  

49 26/01/2026 HADHIYA K NAJEEB NAJEEB K H (FTHR) Karuppam Veettil, 
Aramkallu, Thrissur 
Ollukara, Mannuthy, 

680651, Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

50 26/01/2026 Evan C Sunil Sunil T (FTHR) Cheruvilayil, Koottala, 
Mulayam, Koottala, 

680652, Thrissur

  

51 26/01/2026 Jhony Kunjivareed 
Vithayathil 

Raphael (OTHR) Vithayathil, Koottala, 
Mulayam, Koottala, 

680652, Thrissur

  

52 26/01/2026 Mercy Raphael (OTHR) Vithayathil, Koottala, 
Mulayam, Koottala, 

680652, Thrissur

  

53 26/01/2026 Saji Jhony Vithayathil Raphael (OTHR) Vithayathil, Koottala, 
Mulayam, Koottala, 

680652, Thrissur

  

54 26/01/2026 Edwin Varghese Varghese (FTHR) Kalliyathparambil, 
Koottala, Mulayam, 
Koottala, 680652, 

Thrissur

  

55 26/01/2026 ARCHANA K A ANTONY V P (HSBN) VARAYADAN 
HOUSE, 

THACHAMPILLY 
ROAD, NADATHARA, 
KOZHUKULLY P O, 
680751, THRISSUR

  

56 26/01/2026 MARTIN CJ Jose (FTHR) Chalissery House, 
Minor Road, Nadathara, 

Nadathara, 680751, 
Thrissur

  

57 26/01/2026 SHIBU KUMAR S SELVARAJ P (FTHR) 262,BETHEL HOUSE, 
JOS ALUKKAS 

PLATINUM CITY 
VILLA PLOT 17, 
NADATHARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM P 
O, 680751, OLLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

58 26/01/2026 DIXY B A SHIBU KUMAR S 
(HSBN)

262,BETHEL HOUSE, 
JOS ALUKKAS 

PLATINUM CITY 
VILLA PLOT 17, 
NADATHARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM P 
O, 680751, 

NADATHARA

  

59 26/01/2026 Hridya C V Vinod C A (FTHR) Cherimel House, 
Valakkavu, Thrissur, 
Mulayam, 680751, 

Thrissur

  

60 26/01/2026 RENUKA  SUNDARAN SUNDARAN K D 
(FTHR)

Kizhakkethadathil 
House, Valakkavu, 

Mulayam, Mulayam, 
680751, Thrissur

  

61 26/01/2026 BHAGYALAKSHMI 
RENJITH

RENJITH KALLAZHI 
(HSBN)

KALLAZHI HOUSE, 
NEAR A.L.P.S 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
NADATHARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM P 
O, 680751, THRISSUR

  

62 26/01/2026 Jos P Joemon Joemon (FTHR) Panthalukkaran House, 
St Antony's Street, 
Ollur, Kuriachira, 
680006, Thrissur

  

63 26/01/2026 Aheera T R Raju T P (FTHR) Thaikkadan House, 
Caico Road, Maveli 
Nagar, Kuriachira, 
680006, Thrissur

  

64 26/01/2026 ANITTA ROSE BABU BABU MATHEW 
(FTHR)

THANIKKAL KOYAN 
HOUSE, 

MUKKATTUKARA, P 
O NETTISSERY, 

NETTISSERY, 680651, 
THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

65 26/01/2026 NEYSA IGNATIOUS IGNATIOUS C D 
(FTHR)

CHIRAYATH HOUSE, 
SREE SYLAM 

STREET, JAWAHAR 
ROAD,ANCHERY P O, 

ANCHERY, 680006, 
OLLUR

  

66 26/01/2026 LILLY BABU K M (HSBN) THANIKKAL KOYAN 
HOUSE, ANCHERY, 
KURIACHIRA P O, 

KURIACHIRA, 
680006, THRISSUR

  

67 26/01/2026 ANN MARIYA BABU BABU MATHEW 
(FTHR)

THANIKKAL KOYAN 
HOUSE, ANCHERY, 
KURIACHIRA P O, 

KURIACHIRA, 
680006, THRISSUR

  

68 26/01/2026 BABU MATHEW (FTHR) THANIKKAL KOYAN 
HOUSE, ANCHERY, 
KURIACHIRA P O, 

KURIACHIRA, 
680006, THRISSUR

  

69 26/01/2026 Joy C O Ouseph (FTHR) Chiriyankandath House, 
Kairaly Road, Anchery, 

Kuriachira, 680006, 
Thrissur

  

70 26/01/2026 Alana Elizabeth Maliakal Lazar Thomas Maliakal 
(FTHR)

VRA-5, 24/1246,, 
Valarkkavu Ambalam 

road,, Thrissur, 
Kuriachira P O, 680006, 

ollur

  

71 26/01/2026 Katherine Biju Biju (FTHR) Porathur House, Vidhya 
Nagar, Thrissur/ollur, 

Anchery, 680006, Ollur

  

72 26/01/2026 Christan Jose Jose P P (FTHR) Porthur House, Vidhya 
Nagar, Thrissur /ollur, 
Anchery, 680006, Ollur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

73 26/01/2026 Nayana Joshy Joshy K F (FTHR) Kunnath House, 
Anchery, Thrissur/ollur, 
Anchery, 680006, Ollur

  

74 26/01/2026 Joel V Wilson Wilson (FTHR) Vazhapilly House, 
Anchery, Thrissur/ollur, 
Anchery, 680006, Ollur

  

75 26/01/2026 Irine Sanoj Sanoj (FTHR) Poruthur, Anchery/A C 
RAMAN KUTTY 

ROAD, Thrissur /ollur, 
Anchery, 680006, Ollur

  

76 26/01/2026 Advaith Rajesh Rajesh P R (FTHR) Poyyara House, A C 
RAMANKUTTY 

STREET, Thrissur /
ollur, Anchery, 680006, 

Ollur

  

77 26/01/2026 Kavitha Baburaj Baburaj (HSBN) Jos Alukkas Imperial 
Tower King 12 E, 
Kuttanellur Puthr 

Vettukad Road, Thrissur/
ollur, Kuttanellur, 

680014, Ollur

  

78 26/01/2026 Shawn Shaji Shaji (FTHR) Palissery House, 
St.Joseph Street 

Mariyapuram Anchery, 
Thrissur/ollur, Anchery, 

680006, Ollur

  

79 26/01/2026 Shawn Shaji Shaji (FTHR) Palissery House, 
St.Joseph Street 

Mariyapuram, Thrissur/
ollur, Anchery, 680006, 

Ollur

  

80 26/01/2026 ANGEL MARIYA K T THIMOTHY K P 
(FTHR)

KINATTINGAL 
HOUSE, KARUNA 

LANE, OLLUR, 
KUTTANELLUR, 

680014, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

81 26/01/2026 JOEL C J JOHNKUTTY (FTHR) CHUNGATH HOUSE, 
NETHAJI ROAD, 

OLLUR, 
KUTTANELLUR, 

680014, THRISSUR

  

82 26/01/2026 SUDHINA 
VELAYUDHAN 

MANEESH P M 
(HSBN)

PALLATHATTIL 
HOUSE, SANTHI 
ROAD, OLLUR, 

KUTTANELLUR, 
680014, THRISSUR

  

83 26/01/2026 SUNIL K M MANI (FTHR) KARRIPAYI HOUSE, 
KUTTANELLUR, 

OLLUR, 
KUTTANELLUR, 

680014, THRISSUR

  

84 26/01/2026 GAYATHRI 
SANTHOSH 

G K SANTHOSH 
(FTHR)

GOPURATHINKAL 
HOUSE, PCT ROAD, 
Anchery, Kuriachira P 

O, 680006, Thrissur

  

85 26/01/2026 Anna Maria 
Poovathingal

Baiju Paul (FTHR) Poovathungal House, 
Edakkunni, Edakkunni, 
Ollur, 680306, Thrissur

  

86 26/01/2026 Leslin Binoy Binoy T Mookken 
(FTHR)

Mookken House, 
Kesavapadi, Edakkunni, 
Ollur, 680306, Thrissur

  

87 26/01/2026 Chris Paul Byju P P (FTHR) Poovathingal House, 
Ollur, Edakkunni, Ollur, 

680306, Thrissur

  

88 26/01/2026 Sandra Wilson Wilson K O (FTHR) Koodily House, Ollur, 
Edakkunni, Ollur, 
680306, Thrissur

  

89 26/01/2026 Sarga.K.S Shibu K K (FTHR) Kattukuzhy House, 
Edakkunni, Edakkunni, 
Ollur, 680306, Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

90 26/01/2026 AKHIL KRISHNA N A AJAYAN N K (FTHR) NADUVIL HOUSE, 
NEAR ST ROSE 

COMPANY, 
THRISSUR, 

THAIKKATTUSSERY, 
680306, THRISSUR

  

91 26/01/2026 KRISHNAJA K 
UNNIKRISHNAN 

UNNIKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

KARUMATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THAIKKATTUSSERY, 
THRISSUR, 

THAIKKATTUSSERY, 
680306, THRISSUR

  

92 26/01/2026 AMMANULLA E A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

ILLIKKAL HOUSE, 
VADOOKARA, 
VADOOKARA, 
VADOOKARA, 

680007, THRISSUR

  

93 26/01/2026 NEHAL SAJI SANIL (OTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
MULLAKKAL 

TEMPLE ROAD, 
Kanimangalam, 

Nedupuzha, 680007, 
Thrissur

  

94 26/01/2026 NIHITHA SAJI SANIL (OTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
MULLAKKAL 

TEMPLE ROAD, 
Kanimangalam, 

Nedupuzha, 680007, 
Thrissur

  

95 26/01/2026 LAEKA SAJI SANIL (OTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
MULLAKKAL 

TEMPLE ROAD, 
Kanimangalam, 

Nedupuzha, 680007, 
Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

96 26/01/2026 KRISHNAKUMAR P K JYOTHI (MTHR) PATTATH HOUSE, 
Mullakkal Temple 

Road, Kanimangalam, 
Nedupuzha, 680007, 

Thrissur

  

97 26/01/2026 MAJI V J Jose (FTHR) VALLACHIRAKARAN, 
PANAMUKKU, 

KANIMANGALAM, 
NEDUPUZHA, 680007, 

OLLUR

  

98 26/01/2026 ATUL K S Sasikumar (FTHR) Karuvathur House, 
Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 

Chiyyaram, 680026, 
Thrissur

  

99 26/01/2026 Abhishek K S Sasikumar (FTHR) Karuvathur House, 
Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 

Chiyyaram, 680026, 
Thrissur

  

100 26/01/2026 SACHIN K A Anilkumar K K (FTHR) Kootayakkal House, 
Sevanalayam, 

Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
680026, Thrissur

  

101 26/01/2026 Neethu Anto (FTHR) Kulangara Kanadi 
House, Sevanalayam, 

Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
680026, Thrissur

  

102 26/01/2026 Mathunny P R Lissy Mathunny (WIFE) Puthur House, G J Road, 
Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 

680026, Thrissur

  

103 26/01/2026 ALEENA V D LENTO PAUL (HSBN) MAMPILLY HOUSE, 
PADAVARAD, 

MARATHAKKARA, 
OLLUR, 680306, 

THRISSUR

  

104 26/01/2026 Ruth K P James K P (HSBN) Kottakkal House, 
Parambayhupadam, 

Kainur Village, Puthur, 
680014, Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

105 26/01/2026 ANITTA JIBY JIBY Joy (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
MAROTTICHAL, 
Mannamanglam, 

Marottichal, 680014, 
THRISSUR

  

106 26/01/2026 STEEVO C S SHAJU C L (FTHR) Chullikkadan, 
Murikkumpara, 

Mannamangalam, 
Mannamangalam, 
680014, Trichur

  

107 26/01/2026 SHARON C R ROY C A (FTHR) CHIRAKKUZHY 
HOUSE, VETTUKAD, 
PEECHI, VETTUKAD, 

680014, OLLUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


